
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Name= DANIEL
CORP LIMITED PRTNS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199107030001
93160

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
93300

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
93380

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
93510

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
93550

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
93800

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
92420

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
92390

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
92540

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
92660

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
92720

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
92790

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
92800

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
92830

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
92980

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
92950

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
93390

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
93710

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536



199107030001
93670

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536

199107030001
93810

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537

199107030001
92290

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 537 14 91 Lot#:117
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199107030001
92310

07/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL CORP
LIMITED
PRTNS

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

351 536 14 91 Lot#:24
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


