Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Name= DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107030001 93160	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				·
199107030001 93300	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 93380	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				
199107030001 93510	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 93550	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 93800	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 92420	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 92390	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				
199107030001 92540	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				
199107030001 92660	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				
199107030001 92720	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 92790	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 92800	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				
199107030001 92830	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 92980	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				
199107030001 92950	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				
199107030001 93390	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537				
199107030001 93710	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536				

199107030001 93670	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536			
199107030001 93810	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537			
199107030001 92290	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	537	14	91	Lot#:117 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199107030001 92310	07/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL CORP LIMITED PRTNS	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	351	536	14	91	Lot#:24 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE